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ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel Certifications

Residency:  SALLISAW Division: |01 I
Contract Id Project Number J. P. Nbr. Contractor
180237 STP-011C(345) 1043704 PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, INC

Producer/Supplier Name: ABC Coating (Tulsa, OK)

P/S Code: m00292 I

SiteManager Id
9434861810111445
9434861810081341

Sampled By Name

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Approved By Name

Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.

Producer/Supplier Name: CMC Rebar Epoxy Coated (Muskogee, OK)

SiteManager Id

9440052004160807
9440052001131106
9440051910011102
9440051908130920
9440051908051317
9434861905301346
9434861905301409
9434861905221351
9434861905161347
9434861905080918
9434861905061425
9434861905061431
9434861905011349
9434861905011350
9434861905011432
9434861811210745
9434861811190942

Sampled By Name

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Approved By Name

Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Salgado, Daniel
Gittings, Daniel D.
Gittings, Daniel D.

Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.
Massey, Garrett W.

Seal Nbr. Approved Certs. TotalQty. Unit
P-7 View 17960.000 LB
P-4 View 47456.000 LB

P/S Code: m00381 I

Seal Nbr. Approved Certs. TotalQty. Unit

78598 View 1294.000 LB

78102 View 7751.000 LB

77606 View 2279.000 LB

77377 View 18658.000 LB

77329 View 1083.000 LB
R-23 View 35351.000 LB
R-24 View 39720.000 LB
R-19 View 35351.000 LB
R-14 View 1614.000 LB
R-4 View 34859.000 LB
R-1 View 36653.000 LB
R-3 View 39720.000 LB

Q-97 View 43376.000 LB

Q-98 View 39720.000 LB

Q-99 View 33520.000 LB
P-75 View 34088.000 LB
P-71 View 27272.000 LB


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/180237.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810111445.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810081341.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052004160807.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440052001131106.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051910011102.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051908130920.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9440051908051317.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905301346.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905301409.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905221351.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905161347.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905080918.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905061425.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905061431.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905011349.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905011350.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861905011432.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861811210745.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861811190942.pdf

ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

9434861810301032
9434861810220806
9434861810181010
9434861810181359
9434861810111344

Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.
Thompson, Jay S.

Massey,
Massey,
Massey,
Massey,
Massey,

Garrett W.
Garrett W.
Garrett W.
Garrett W.
Garrett W.

P-60
P-54
P-51
P-52
P-42

View
View
View
View

View

Auto-Updated:

5892.000
13765.000
13851.000
13937.000
26627.000

712712021 12:55 PM

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/180237.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810301032.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810220806.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810181010.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810181359.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/EPOX_REINF_STL/CERTS/9434861810111344.pdf

